

SLP(C)No. 2678 OF 2003

ITEM No.46

Court No. 9

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2678/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2002 in CR 1989/02
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S. PAVANI CIVIL CONTRACTORS (P) LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 21/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi,Adv.
Mr. Mandeep Singh Vinaik,Adv.
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER